JLH-25-10, 1/4-TON COMPACT
LEVER HOIST WITH 10' LIFT
181210
The JET® JLH Compact Lever Hoist integrates safety, durability and innovation
enabling it to operate in the most demanding industrial environments. The
lightweight design is achieved with a durable aluminum alloy housing that reduces
weight for ease of transport. The dual pawl Weston style brake system splits the
load to opposite sides of the ratchet gear for greater load security. Mechanical

JLH-25-10, 1/4-TON COMPACT
LEVER HOIST WITH 10' LIFT
181210
Load Capacity (Tons) 1/4
Lift (Ft.) 10
Load Chain Dimensions (Mm.) 3.2 x 9
Number of Falls 1
Headroom (In.) 7-9/10
Weight (Lbs.) 4-2/5
SPECIFICATIONS
JLH-25-10, 1/4-TON COMPACT
LEVER HOIST WITH 10' LIFT
181210
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) MOTOR POWER (HP) MOTOR VOLTAGE (V.) MOTOR (HP)
376100 JLH-75WO-5 3/4 5
376101 JLH-75WO-10 3/4 10
376102 JLH-75WO-15 3/4 15
376103 JLH-75WO-20 3/4 20
376200 JLH-100WO-5 1 5
376201 JLH-100WO-10 1 10
376202 JLH-100WO-15 1 15
376203 JLH-100WO-20 1 20
376300 JLH-150WO-5 1-1/2 5
376301 JLH-150WO-10 1-1/2 10
181205 JLH-25-5 1/4 5
376302 JLH-150WO-15 1-1/2 15
376303 JLH-150WO-20 1-1/2 20
376800 JLH-150-5PSH 1-1/2 5
376801 JLH-150-10PSH 1-1/2 10
376802 JLH-150-15PSH 1-1/2 15
376803 JLH-150-20PSH 1-1/2 20
376400 JLH-250WO-5 2-1/2 5
376401 JLH-250WO-10 2-1/2 10
376402 JLH-250WO-15 2-1/2 15
376403 JLH-250WO-20 2-1/2 20
181210 JLH-25-10 1/4 10
FULL SERIES
JLH-25-10, 1/4-TON COMPACT
LEVER HOIST WITH 10' LIFT
181210
STOCK NO MODEL NO LOAD CAPACITY (TONS) LIFT (FT.) MOTOR POWER (HP) MOTOR VOLTAGE (V.) MOTOR (HP)
376501 JLH-300WO-10 3 10
376502 JLH-300WO-15 3 15
376503 JLH-300WO-20 3 20
376900 JLH-300-5PSH 3 5
376901 JLH-300-10PSH 3 10
376902 JLH-300-15PSH 3 15
376903 JLH-300-20PSH 3 20
376600 JLH-600WO-5 6 5
376601 JLH-600WO-10 6 10
181215 JLH-25-15 1/4 15
376602 JLH-600WO-15 6 15
376603 JLH-600WO-20 6 20
376700 JLH-900WO-5 9 5
376701 JLH-900WO-10 9 10
376702 JLH-900WO-15 9 15
376703 JLH-900WO-20 9 20
181505 JLH-50-5 1/2 5
181510 JLH-50-10 1/2 10
181515 JLH-50-15 1/2 15
FULL SERIES
Learn more about automotive lifts and stands we have.